
EU procurement thresholds for the public sector
1 January 2018 - 31 December 2019

The new procurement thresholds which will apply to the public sector from 1st January 2018 
have now been published. 

A short summary of the main thresholds is below.

TYPE OF 
AUTHORITY

TYPE OF CONTRACT
Works Supplies & Services Light Touch Regime 

Services
Concessions

Central government 
authorities

£4,551,413
(€5,548,000)

£118,133
(€144,000)

£615,278
(€750,000)

£4,551,413
(€5,548,000)

Sub-central 
authorities

£4,551,413
(€5,548,000)

£181,302
(€221,000)

£615,278
(€750,000)

£4,551,413
(€5,548,000)

The change in Euro thresholds for the Public Sector Directive 2014/24/EU is in:
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2017/2365 of 18 December 2017 amending Directive 2014/24/EU of the European 
Parliament and of the Council in respect of the application thresholds for the procedures for the award of contracts (Text 
with EEA relevance. )

The change in Euro thresholds for the Concessions Directive 2014/23/EU is in:
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2017/2366 of 18 December 2017 amending Directive 2014/23/EU of the European 
Parliament and of the Council in respect of the application thresholds for the procedures for the award of contracts (Text 
with EEA relevance. )

The corresponding values in GB pounds are set out in: 
Communication from the Commission — Corresponding values of the thresholds of Directives 2014/23/EU, 2014/24/EU, 
2014/25/EU and 2009/81/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council

EMILY HEARD

Partner

0370 194 8997 | 07917 792 597
emily.heard@bevanbrittan.com

For more information please get in touch

SUSIE SMITH

Consultant

0370 194 1604 | 07721 449279
susie.smith@bevanbrittan.com

London | Leeds | Birmingham | Bristolt: 0370 194 1000www.bevanbrittan.com @BevanBrittanLLP

Lawyers for the public, 
private and third sectors

http://bit.ly/2CFfjpM
http://bit.ly/2CFfjpM
http://bit.ly/2CFfjpM
http://bit.ly/2kj02Ej
http://bit.ly/2kj02Ej
http://bit.ly/2kj02Ej
http://bit.ly/2yX6MMz
http://bit.ly/2yX6MMz
http://www.bevanbrittan.com
https://twitter.com/bevanbrittanllp
http://www.bevanbrittan.com

