EU procurement thresholds for the public sector 1 January 2018 - 31 December 2019

The new procurement thresholds which will apply to the public sector from 1st January 2018 have now been published.

A short summary of the main thresholds is below.

TYPE OF	TYPE OF CONTRACT			
AUTHORITY	Works	Supplies & Services	Light Touch Regime Services	Concessions
Central government authorities	£4,551,413 (€5,548,000)	£118,133 (€144,000)	£615,278 (€750,000)	£4,551,413 (€5,548,000)
Sub-central authorities	£4,551,413 (€5,548,000)	£181,302 (€221,000)	£615,278 (€750,000)	£4,551,413 (€5,548,000)

The change in Euro thresholds for the Public Sector Directive 2014/24/EU is in:

Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2017/2365 of 18 December 2017 amending Directive 2014/24/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council in respect of the application thresholds for the procedures for the award of contracts (Text with EEA relevance.)

The change in Euro thresholds for the Concessions Directive 2014/23/EU is in:

Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2017/2366 of 18 December 2017 amending Directive 2014/23/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council in respect of the application thresholds for the procedures for the award of contracts (Text with EEA relevance.)

The corresponding values in GB pounds are set out in:

Communication from the Commission — Corresponding values of the thresholds of Directives 2014/23/EU, 2014/24/EU, 2014/25/EU and 2009/81/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council

For more information please get in touch



EMILY HEARD

Partner

0370 194 8997 | 07917 792 597 emily.heard@bevanbrittan.com



SUSIE SMITH

Consultant

0370 194 1604 | 07721 449279 susie.smith@bevanbrittan.com

